
Scholarship & Awards Committee,  Chair Peggy Halik

Peggy Halik Assistant Village Administrator Woodridge

Randy Bukas City Manager Freeport

Sharon Schallhorn County Administrator Bureau County

Ben Schloesser Village Administrator Swansea

Scott Eisenhauer Village Administrator Rantoul

Evan Michel Assistant to the Village Mangaer Buffalo Grove

Juliana Maller Village Manager Hanover Park

Kathy Thake Deputy Village Manager Niles



phalik@vil.woodridge.il.us Chair

citymgr@cityoffreeport.org Past Pres.

sschallhorn@bureaucounty-il.gov IACA

bschloesser@swanseail.org SWICMA

seisenhauer@village.rantoul.il.us Downstate

emichel@vbg.org IAMMA

jmaller@hpil.org Metro

kmt@vniles.com Legacy

mailto:phalik@vil.woodridge.il.us
mailto:citymgr@cityoffreeport.org
mailto:sschallhorn@bureaucounty-il.gov
mailto:bschloesser@swanseail.org
mailto:seisenhauer@village.rantoul.il.us
mailto:emichel@vbg.org
mailto:jmaller@hpil.org
mailto:kmt@vniles.com

